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November 23-30, 2025 
Sunday, November 23 
​ Online Christmas Auction Begins 
 
Monday, November 24 
​ JH GBB vs. Crofton, 2:30, dismissal 1:30; TT: NEEDED 
​ Robotics 4:30-6pm 
​ JH WR @ Norfolk Catholic, 4:30 pm; dismissal 2:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, November 25 
​ Mass 8 am 
 
Wednesday, November 26 
​ 12:00 Dismissal for Thanksgiving 
​ 1 Act Performance, 11:15 pm 
 
Thursday, November 27 
​ Happy Thanksgiving - No School 
 
Friday, November 28 
​ No School - Thanksgiving Break 
​  
 

COMING EVENTS 
Monday, Dec. 1: G/B BB Jamboree vs. Humphrey, 5:30 pm; TT: Dendinger; Concession: Pinkelman 
Robotics, 4:30 pm 
Tuesday, Dec. 2: JH WR @ Battle Creek, 3:00; JH GBB @ Wayne 4:30; Distr. 1 Act 
Wednesday, Dec. 3: 12:00 dismissal; Discipleship Groups 
Thursday. Dec. 4: JH GBB @ Pierce 4:30; FFA Chapter Meeting; Robotics 4:30 
Friday, Dec. 5: G/B BB @ Boone, 4:30; Mass 8 am 
Saturday, Dec. 6: 9th G/B BB @ Crofton, 9 am; BWR @ Howells-Dodge; 9:30; BO, home 10 am 
 
 
 


